



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 990 of 2019

SMT. RAMKUVAR SAHU versus KHEMAN LAL SAHU

Order Sheet

<p>06/05/2026</p> <p>Aks</p>	<p>Ms. Richa Pandey, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Pooja Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shivendu Pandya, Advocate for the Respondent No.3.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>List this matter in the month of August, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
-------------------------------------	--